Orders > €20,000 - Quarter 4 2013

Supplier Name

Abbott Laboratories Ireland Limited
Macopharma Uk Ltd

Biotest (Uk) Limited

Terumo Bct Europe N.V.

Terumo Bct Europe N.V.
Macopharma Uk Ltd

Abbott Laboratories Ireland Limited
Cahill May Roberts Limited

Abbott Laboratories Ireland Limited
Terumo Bct Europe N.V.

Cahill May Roberts Limited
Macopharma Uk Ltd

Medical Supply Company Limited
Terumo Bct Europe N.V.

Cahill May Roberts Limited
Macopharma Uk Ltd

Cruinn Diagnostics Limited

Cahill May Roberts Limited

Iqvia Solutions B.V.

Abbott Laboratories Ireland Limited
Macopharma Uk Ltd

Terumo Bct Europe N.V.

Cahill May Roberts Limited

Cahill May Roberts Limited
Fresenius Kabi Limited & Calea Uk Limited
Prime Awards Limited

Sls Scientific Laboratory Supplies (Irl) Ltd
Brian Noone Ltd

Macopharma Uk Ltd

Abbott Laboratories Ireland Limited

Order Date
02/10/2013
02/10/2013
04/10/2013
07/10/2013
07/10/2013
10/10/2013
11/10/2013
15/10/2013
18/10/2013
21/10/2013
30/10/2013
30/10/2013
04/11/2013
04/11/2013
12/11/2013
18/11/2013
19/11/2013
25/11/2013
26/11/2013
28/11/2013
28/11/2013
28/11/2013
09/12/2013
16/12/2013
16/12/2013
16/12/2013
16/12/2013
19/12/2013
19/12/2013
31/12/2013

Order Number
P025540
P025539
S033602
C000787
P025559
P025569
P025570
P025589
P025605
P025614
P025638
P025639
P025664
C000788
P025688
P025708
S033864
P025735
MO001148
P025748
P025747
C000789
P025791
P025823
MO001154
P025825
P025833
S034079
P025842
P025853

Order Value
€66,240
€38,868
€34,986
€77,508
€29,974
€30,200
€58,880
€40,000

€127,600
€29,540
€120,000
€38,868
€25,222
€77,508
€100,000
€38,868
€301,055
€100,000
€105,000
€70,200
€58,303
€93,010
€80,000
€120,000
€30,506
€33,620
€30,480
€787,200
€29,676
€66,240
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